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

All the original woodwork, french pocket doors and 
hardwood floors are all in tact. Replacement windows. 

2 new furnaces. ONLY $39,900

(401) 441 Mapletown Rd., Canajoharie is just 4 miles to
town and situated on 7.4 acres. The home features plank

floors and original woodwork. It also features a grand 
spiral staircase in the foyer. 2 Open face barns with 

automatic waterer. Artesian spring. $149,900

(403) 975 Dygert Rd., Canajoharie was built approxi-
mately 1830. It is situated on approximately an acre.
It is gutted and awaits the handyman to remodel and
make new. Nice country location with some woods.

Motivated owner is asking $16,500

28 W. Main Street
2nd Floor

Mohawk, NY 13407
www.accentbrokerage.com

Rebecca Smith - R.E. Broker
Kelly Jackson - R.E. Salesperson

Brenda Parker - R.E. Salesperson
Lorene Prenderville - R.E. Salesperson

Phone: 315-219-5990  Fax: 315-219-5991
James Caiola - R.E. Salesperson

647 State Route 8, Morehouse
Summer is com-
ing! A great time
to have a place up
north. Enjoy 1
floor living with a

flexible floor plan, 3 BRs, 2 full baths, his & hers master
closet big enough to be a BR. LR, FR, DR, big kitchen with
bar and dining area, deck, huge garage, breezeway, & full
basement. Super close to Piseco Lake and State Land!
Make an offer!

35 N 4th Ave, Ilion
You will love this
warm & inviting home
to create years of
memories. 3 BRs, 1
bath with entrance
hall, LR, DR, kitchen,
den with fireplace. 2

car heated garage. Great backyard with 8 foot privacy
fence. Many upgrades plus appliances. SELLER HAS
MOVED, COME TAKE A LOOK AND MAKE AN OFFER!

37 Woodside Ave, Little Falls
Super cute 3 BR, 1.5
bath home. Features
bright and sunny
kitchen with center
island and breakfast
bar, den/sitting area
with pellet stove, LR,
formal DR, entry hall,

nice open floor plan, hardwood floors, detached garage,
and yard! A great place to call home!

Country ranch
with almost 2.5
acres. 3 BRs,
2.5 baths, entry
hall, LR with
fireplace, formal
DR, kitchen with

woodstove, den, nice hardwoods, attached garage.
Super convenient location close to the village of
Herkimer.

Great big 1800's village
home with tons of poten-
tial! Would make a great
2 family or nice large
one family home. Has
beautiful woodwork,
spacious rooms, built-

ins, gorgeous staircase. Needs some work but will be well
worth the investment. Being sold AS IS.

REDUCED AGAIN! 
37 Cold Brook St, Poland

JUST LISTED 9 Elm St, Ilion
Beautiful 2 family home
with plenty of parking.
Smaller upstairs apart-
ment has 2 BRs, 1 bath,
kitchen and LR. Large
back apartment has big
eat in kitchen, LR, 2 BRs,

1 bath. Lots of updates including new flooring, replace-
ment windows, 4 year old roof. Make an appointment, not
a drive by. 

645 Shells Bush Rd, Herkimer

Sunday, March 29th  • 12 - 2pm

Openn House

If this past winter had your muscles sore
from all the shoveling, than this is where

you want to be next winter! A 55+ 
community, with Home Owner’s Assoc. 
to handle all the exterior maintenance.
With this upper level unit, you have a

delightful view from the main living space
and bedroom. 2 bedrooms, 2 baths,
open concept kitchen (with breakfast

bar) dining and living rooms. Convenient
laundy room, storage closet, attached

garage and deck. Competitively priced at

$179,000

1022 Laurell Drive,,
Wallinss Corners
Condominiums,

Amsterdam

LANA RUGGIERO, GRI, ASP
11 Forest St., Gloversville • (518) 470-4738

www.ruggierorealtyllc.com 
mruggier@nycap.rr.com

“...for the personal attention you deserve!”

Learning car dealership terminology can
make buying a car less intimidating  

http://www.accentbrokerage.com
http://www.ruggierorealtyllc.com
mailto:mruggier@nycap.rr.com


WE PAY CASH!

William Doerrer & Son Jewelers
16 Canal Street, Fort Plain

(518) 993-3388
www.doerrerjewelers.com

Hours: Tues-Fri 10am-5pm • Sat 10am-1pm

for all types of
Silver, Gold, Diamond  

Jewelry and 
Old Coins.

B4 •  March 28, 2015 ORIGINAL VALLEY PENNYSAVER

55 Years Experience
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
newer 2 car garage. NEW PRICE $139,900

Affordable 
4 bedroom with a
spot for everyone.

First floor 
bedroom, bath

and laundry adds
convenience. 

3 bedrooms on
second floor gives

family privacy.
Extra big city lot,
storage shed and

splenty of parking
$57,000

http://www.ruggierorealtyllc.com
mailto:mruggier@nycap.rr.com
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MODULARS
WHY WOULD
YOU BUY A
NEW HOME
ANYWHERE

ELSE?

518-762-3325

FOR DETAILS CALL TIM OR TED
Bill Lake Modular Dealer is Red Carpet Housing, Johnstown, NY

BILL LAKE
Factory Direct

To You
YOU CAN WATCH

YOUR NEW HOME BEING BUILT

FACTORY DELIVERYFACTORY DELIVERY

SAVE
$$

FACTORY SETFACTORY SETFACTORY SETFACTORY SETFACTORY SET

Let Us Help Design
Your New Home

Design Center For All Your Upgrade Needs

Tours
and Display
Models at
Bill Lake

Plant
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs.

Junell Gray ~ Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

Capital District
935 New Loudon Road, Latham, NY 12110

CELL/TEXT (518) 588-5141 • Office (518) 724-5864
www.JunellGray.com • www.UpstateNYRuralHomes.com 

““ Becausee Yourr
Movee Matters”

$39,000
115 Co. Hwy. 140, Ephratah

GREAT OPPORTUNITY & VALUE HERE! This is
a 3 BDRM home w/nice solid bones. Full base-
ment, wide plank floors, large master BDRM

w/walk in closet, 1 car detached garage, shed, yard
& some fruit trees. With a little TLC this could be a

very nice home for someone OR maybe even an
investment home. Home is near Saltsman’s Hotel in
the Town of Ephratah, Johnstown School District.

$99,900
280 County Highway 140, 

Town of Ephratah

3 BDRM, 2 full bath ranch situated on a
nice country lot. Partially finished base-
ment, 2 car garage, Johnstown School

District. MOVE-IN-CONDITION, Call Today!

Just Listed $140,000
825 State Highway 163,

Ft. Plain, NY

Beautiful 3 BDRM 2 full bath ranch with
4 acres, 1 car attached garage & 2 car

detached garage. Full basement and in a nice
country setting. 19 years young. Call today.

Price Reduced $50,000
21 River Street, Ft. Plain

THIS HOME HAS CHARM & MORE
THAN 3,000 SQ. FT. You need to step
inside to appreciate this large 4 BDRM

home, 1 car garage, 2 driveways, convenient
location, low taxes & newer natural gas 

furnace & H20 heater.

$84,000
32 Smith Ave, Amsterdam

GREAT INVESTMENT OR LET YOUR
TENANTS PAY YOUR BILLS! 

This is a SPACIOUS 2 family home with over
2,200 sq. ft. Each unit as 3 BDRMS, a 2 car

garage, large yard with privacy fence &
located in a nice location.

SALE PENDING
SALE PENDING

$135,000
2208 Hickory Hill Rd. Fonda, NY

Charming 3 BDRM, 2 full bath home
with stunning hand scraped wood flooring

& ceramic tile on deep 2.2 acre lot.
Fonda-Fultonville school district.

$89,000
576 Stone Arabia Rd, Ft. Plain

3 BDRM, 2 full bath Ranch,, 2 car garage,
partially finished basement, situated on 1 acre

in the country and Ft. Plain School District. 

SALE PENDING
SALE PENDING

$119,000
6 Ford St., Amsterdam, NY

Cozy 3 BDRM home on a double lot, locat-
ed on a dead end road, convenient loca-

tion, behind Memorial Hospital & near the
golf course. Country kitchen, cathedral

ceiling w/loft, gazebo & above ground pool.

BEAUTIFUL & SPACIOUS 3 BDRM 2 1/2 BATH HOME FILLED WITH STUNNING CHAR-
ACTER ON 5.4 ACRES IN THE COUNTRY.. Large 2 car garage with a bonus area above, full
basement, deck, large family room, fireplace, low heating costs & Fort Plain School District.

New Listing $259,000 
843 Hickory Hill Rd., Ft. Plain

(NAPSI) — Whether you’re considering cashing in on your
equity, downsizing, trading up, moving for a change of scenery
or relocating for better prospects, a few smart investments and
improvements can help your home stand out from the
competition so you get top dollar. Even if you’re not planning on
moving anytime soon, these strategies can maximize your
home’s value and increase its marketability:

• Sprucing up the exterior. If you think you’ll have a few
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

When it comes to buying your first home,
a lack of knowledge and experience can lead to costly mistakes.

http://www.annualcreditreport.com
mailto:info@empirehomesandcommercial.com
http://www.empirehomesandcommercial.com
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• Certified Residential
Appraiser

• 45 Years Experience
• Fulton County & Capital District MLS

Carol Paciolla, Assoc. Broker 332-3279
Mary Ellen Smith, Assoc. Broker 705-4146
Eugene D. Reppenhagen 773-3298
Markie King 774-2717
Karen R. Bischoffberger 727-6484

(518) 773-3298
FAX: (518) 725-8615

www.vmackey.ihouse2000.com
vmackeyrealestate@albany.twcbc.com

Fulton County NY Properties
Located in the Foothills of the Adirondack Mountains

LAND:
Town of Charleston:

6.8 acres  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REDUCED TO $17,000

Town of Mayfield:
2.14 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15,000
2.7 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$27,000
3.7 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$35,000

COMMERCIAL:
Downtown Gloversville, 1st floor office or retail space and 2nd
floor office suite available for lease  . . . . . . . . .Call for details

Virginia M. Mackey
GRI - CRS

Licensed Real Estate Broker
725-3348

226 E Fulton St., Gloversville, NY 12078

ONE-FLOOR LIVING PLUS! (Gloversville): Cute home w/2 full
baths, one on each floor. Living room, dining room, kitchen and 2

bedrooms down, master bedroom up. Enclosed front porch . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REDUCED TO $50,000

MLS 2014149

TWO-FAMILY HOME (Gloversville): Near schools and park.

Each flat has LR, DR, kitchen, 3BRs and 1 full bath. Separate

utilities, deep backyard, off-street parking  . . . . . . .$42,500

MLS 2014177

LOVELY OLD FARMHOUSE (Town of Johnstown) on 41 ACRES - Great potential for gentleman’s horse farm!

4BR home w/2 full baths, fireplaces in den and 3-season room. Large barn offers 3-car garage space, workshop
and offices.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REDUCED TO $250,000

COMPLETELY RENOVATED LAKEFRONT HOME (East Caroga Lake) Terrific view!  Open LR/DR/Kitchen, 4 BRs, 2.5
baths, fully furnished. Deck, dock in deep water area, 2-car garage at road. Includes lot across road w/large storage shed.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REDUCED TO $425,000

FANTASTIC VIEW (Johnstown): Spacious raised ranch on 1.7 acres just outside city. Split foyer entry, pellet/corn stove in LR,

DR opens to rear deck, kitchen w/breakfast bar, master BR suite w/bath, 2 more BRs and another full bath. Attic and basement

possibilities for additional space. Detached 2-car garage w/storage above  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $235,000

VERY WELL-MAINTAINED ONE-FAMILY HOME (Town of
Mohawk): Move right in this 4 or 5 bedroom home with 2 full
baths. Fireplace with pellet insert. Detached 2-car garage w/car-
port, fenced yard. Convenient access to NYS Thruway. .$84,000

GREAT STARTER HOME (Gloversville): Beautiful hardwood
floors. LR, DR, large kitchen, mud room w/pantry, half-bath, 3-sea-
son room w/gas fireplace down, two BRs and full bath up. Attached
garage, 1.68 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $79,900

MLS 2015015

TWO-FAMILY HOMES

MLS 2014093

MLS 2015062

TWO-STORY COTTAGE (close to Pine Lake Beach): LR, DR,
kitchen and 3/4 bath down, 4 bedrooms up, enclosed front porch
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Reduced to $50,000

MLS 2014254

ADORABLE COLONIAL (Gloversville): Lovely LR w/fireplace,
formal DR, fully equipped kitchen, Florida room, 3 BRs up, 2.5
baths, finished basement. Attached garage, deck, private yard .
.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$119,900

MLS 2014411

GREAT FAMILY HOME W/LOTS OF SPACE (Gloversville): Living
room, dining room, kitchen, den, four bedrooms, 1.5 baths. Freshly
painted interior, some new flooring. Fenced backyard. Owner must
move, anxious to sell  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$75,000

MLS 2014447

MLS 2014555
DARLING RANCH HOME (Gloversville): LR, DR opens to large rear
deck, kitchen, 3 BRs. Freshly painted interior, new bathroom. Attached

one-car garage, large backyard  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $95,000

MLS Pending

RENOVATED CAPE COD (Perth): Beautiful country lot, 3/4 acre.
Large LR w/fireplace, DR, new kitchen, den, 3 BRs, 2 full baths.

Detached garage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $129,000

MLS Pending

GINGERBREAD COTTAGE (Caroga Lake): Bring your family and fall

in love with this mostly new cottage! Large front and rear decks, new

piers, roofing, siding and more. Adorable interior w/LR, kitchen, 2BRs

and 1 full bath. 2-free-standing propane heaters. . .Asking $79,900

MLS 2014494

MODEST COUNTRY PROPERTY (Meco): LR, kitchen, den (possible
3rd BR) down, also enclosed front porch w/woodstove. 2BRs and 1 full
bath up. Wonderful screened-in room above attached 1-car garage.
Almost an acre of land. Priced to sell.  . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $59,900

MLS 2014525

TOTALLY RENOVATED (Johnstown): Six rooms in each flat, sepa-

rate utilities. Replacement windows, newer roof and vinyl siding,

freshly painted interior, new carpet. Move-in ready!. Asking $115,000

MLS 2014506

MLS Pending

http://www.vmackey.ihouse2000.com
mailto:vmackeyrealestate@albany.twcbc.com


REAL ESTATE GUIDE • ORIGINAL VALLEY PENNYSAVER April 2015 •  1312  •  April 2015 REAL ESTATE GUIDE • ORIGINAL VALLEY PENNYSAVER

Northampton Rd,Amsterdam

Great condition Cape Cod style home situated on a nice
75' x 200' lot as per deed. Home features kitchen with

breakfast bar and appliances, formal DR and large LR and
FR with F/P. 3 beds, 2 full baths, H/W, central air, great
patio area a large yard and 1 car garage. $129,000.

Ted Drive, Johnstown

Well cared for 1996 single-wide home in a very nice
park. Home features 2 beds, 2 baths, kitchen with

appliances, dining area, and very bright spacious living
room! Washer dryer hookups, 2 yr. old furnace and
water heater, covered entrance, shed, large driveway

and situated in a nice location! Own your own place for
less than you pay in rent! $20,000.

Northampton Rd., Amsterdam

NOT a drive by! You NEED to see the inside of this one! Brand
new kitchen with granite counter tops, gorgeous white cabinets
and stainless appliances, 3 beds, 3 new baths, DR, LR and den.
Hardwood floors throughout, huge deck off the back and a 1 car
garage. Don’t decide from the outside of this one, come in and

see for yourself!!! $159,900.

Christman Place,Amsterdam

Ranch style home in a quiet enclave of homes. Home features
eat in kitchen with white cabinets and appliances, open concept

dining room and living room with wood burning fireplace,
3 beds, and 1 full tile bath. Full basement with laundry area,

flagstone patio in well manicured back yard. Lovely front
entrance, new roof, security system and an over sized 1 car

garage. $124,500.

Wemple Ave., Fonda

Great starter home with this 1,433 square foot single fami-
ly. Home features Carriage House kitchen with new flooring
and a dining room / living room combo. 1 large bedroom

down, and 3 more upstairs. Full bathroom on the 2nd floor.
Detached 2 car garage, full stone foundation, pull down
attic, some hardwood flooring and 2 enclosed porches.

$49,500.

Market St., Amsterdam

Immaculate Raised Ranch style home with a park like yard. Home
features an Oak kitchen with stainless appliances and dining area.
Spacious living room with gas fireplace, 3 large bedrooms and 2
baths including the master bath with a shower and jacuzzi tub.

Finished basement family room also with gas fireplace and 
covered porch overlooking the private backyard with gazebo and
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